
17/03/2020 

 
 

 
 

RALAT 
 

 

Merujuk kepada Kenyataan Tender yang diiklankan di laman sesawang Malaysia Airports 

Holdings Berhad (MAHB) pada 26 Februari 2020, Kenyataan Tender tersebut hendaklah 

dibaca seperti berikut :-  
 

 

Bil. 

 

 

No. Tender 

 

Perihal Kerja   

 

Tarikh Tutup 

1. MAHB-MA(S)/ 

T/03/ 2020 

 

 

 

Corrective Maintenance of Pre-

Conditioned Air (PCA) For Passenger 

Boarding Bridges (PBB) At KL 

International Airport 

12.00 Tengah hari 

8 April 2020 

 

Lain-lain maklumat adalah tidak berubah dan sebarang kesulitan amatlah dikesali. 
 

 

 

 

KENYATAAN TENDER (Secara eProcurement) 
07/2020 



17/03/2020 

 
 
 

 

CORRECTION 
 

 

With reference to Tender Notice which was advertised in Malaysia Airports Holdings Berhad 

(MAHB) web-site on 26 February 2020, the Tender Notice should read as below :- 

 

 

No. 

 

Tender  

  

Description 

 

Closing Date 

1. MAHB-MA(S)/ 

T/03/2020 

Corrective Maintenance of Pre-

Conditioned Air (PCA) For Passenger 

Boarding Bridges (PBB) At KL 

International Airport 

12.00 noon  

8 April 2020 

 

Other information remains unchanged and any inconvenience caused is regretted. 

    

  

 

TENDER NOTICE (Via eProcurement) 07/2020 


